www.kyland.comVersion: 2018V1.0 1
Time Reference
Supports GPS, BDS, GLONASS
Supports PTP input
Supports IRIG-B optical input and IRIG-B TTL input
Time Synchronization
▼▼ Supports PTPv2
▼▼ Supports PTP Grandmaster

www.kyland.comVersion: 2018V1.0 3
Time Server
Ordering Information
Power
3   48VDC(43.2-52.8VDC) Single
5   24VDC(21.6-26.4VDC) Single
7   100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/85-300VDC) Single
OSCILLATOR
1   TCXO(<55μs/1h)
2   OCXO(<12μs/12h)
3   OCXO(<6μs/24h)
SATELLITE
1   GPS/BDS/GLONASS Configurable
PTP
0   N/A
1   PTPv2
FIO
0   N/A
1   FI (ST 850nm MM) + FO (ST 850nm MM)
SOFTWARE Description
N/A   WEB (Default)
PTS-DR200-S1  WEB + SNMP
PTS-DR200-S2  WEB + IEC60870-104 + DNP TCP
PTS-DR200-S3  WEB + IEC60870-104 + IEC61850 MMS
PTS-DR200-S4  WEB + TMS GOOSE Trigger + IEC61850 MMS
ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-TNC GPS/BDS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-N           GPS/BDS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_TNC   GPS/BDS/GLONASS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_N GPS/BDS/GLONASS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-CABLE-15  Coaxial Cable  (15 meters)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-30  Coaxial Cable  (30 meters)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-50  Coaxial Cable  (50 meters)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-80  Coaxial Cable  (80 meters)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-100  Coaxial Cable  (100 meters)
PTS-ANT-AMPLIFIER  Antenna Amplifier
PTS-ANT-lightning   BNC Female to Male Connector
Order Information Description